
Frank Augustus Miller Middle School 
 (951) 789-8181 

 

Name Position Email Address 
Phone 

Ext. 
Room 

ADMINISTRATIVE STAFF 
Mrs. Simmons Principal casimmons@rusd.k12.ca.us 57100 Office 

Mr. Shaw Assistant Principal mshaw@rusd.k12.ca.us 57102 Office 

COUNSELORS 

Mrs. Anderson Counselor, A – F jnanderson@rusd.k12.ca.us 57034 Office 

Ms. Tavaglione Counselor, G - N etavaglione@rusd.k12.ca.us 57117 Office 

Mr. Toner Counselor, O - Z mtoner@rusd.k12.ca.us 57135 Office 

Mrs. Hurtado (W-F) Student Assistance Counselor vhurdado@rusd.k12.ca.us 57113 812 

OFFICE SUPPORT STAFF 

Mrs. Inglese Principal’s Secretary vinglese@rusd.k12.ca.us  57101 Office 

Mrs. Lower Asst.  Principal’s Secretary dlower@rusd.k12.ca.us  57103 Office 

Mrs. Crothers Health Assistant bcrothers@rusd.k12.ca.us 57125 Office 

Mrs. Ricciardi Registrar  hricciardi@rusd.k12.ca.us 57146 Office 

Mrs. Mirizio Attendance Assistant tmirizio@rusd.k12.ca.us 57140 Office 

Mrs. Innes Office Assistant tinnes@rusd.k12.ca.us 57144 Office 

Mrs. Whitehurst Library Media Assistant ewhitehurst@rusd.k12.ca.us 57116 200, Library 

Mrs. Hamel Cafeteria Supervisor lhamel@rusd.k12.ca.us 57120 Cafeteria 

TEACHING STAFF 
Mrs. Acotto Sp. Ed. Math pacotto@rusd.k12.ca.us 57044 303 
Mr. Aguirre P.E. zaguirre@rusd.k12.ca.us 57045 Gym 
Mr. Ahmadi History 7 aahmadi@rusd.k12.ca.us 57025 459 

Mrs. Ayala Spanish 1 mayala@rusd.k12.ca.us 57083 816 

Mrs. Balice READ 180 sbalice@rusd.k12.ca.us 57020 814/709 

Mrs. Bauer Choir rbauer@rusd.k12.ca.us  57050 516 

Mr. Berz History  7 gberz@rusd.k12.ca.us 57009 457 

Mrs. Blasjo ELA /Tech Ed/Yearbook rblasjo@rusd.k12.ca.us  57005 708 

Ms. Castillo Math 7 tcastillo@rusd.k12.ca.us 57069 407 
Ms. Cherry Math 8/Art scherry@rusd.k12.ca.us 57043 411 
Mr. Cordes English Language Arts 7 dcordes@rusd.k12.ca.us 57024 308 

Mrs. Crawford English Language Arts 8 scrawford@rusd.k12.ca.us 57085 404 
Mrs. Croy P.E. jcroy@rusd.k12.ca.us 57047 Gym 

Mrs. Dorantes-Navarette Sp. Ed. ELA/History vnavarette@rusd.k12.ca.us 57039 401 
Ms. Dyer English Language Arts 8 rdyer@rusd.k12.ca.us 57004 402 
Mrs. Estrada-Carrillo Sp. Ed SDC/SH lestrada-carillo@rusd.k12.ca.us 57028 802 

Mr. Genung Science 8 wgenung@rusd.k12.ca.us 57014 215 

Mrs. Gordon ELA 7/ELA 8 kgordon@rusd.k12.ca.us 57003 403 

Ms. Graydon Sp. Ed. READ 180/SFS agraydon@rusd.k12.ca.us 57073 313 

Mrs. Green Math 8/Acc. Math 8 msgreen@rusd.k12.ca.us 57010 408 
Mrs. Haegg Math 8/Acc. Math 8 bhaegg@rusd.k12.ca.us 57021 410 
Mrs. Hain P.E. dhain@rusd.k12.ca.us 57017 Gym 
Mrs. Holland Explore Spanish/ASB hholland@rusd.k12.ca.us 57036 815 
Mr. B. Jones P.E. bkjones@rusd.k12.ca.us 57018 Gym 
Mrs. L. Jones Math 7/Acc. Math 7 lajones@rusd.k12.ca.us 57012 409 
Mrs. Kozicki Science 7 rkozicki@rusd.k12.ca.us  57015 221 
Mrs. Lowery ELA 7/AVID 7 tlowery@rusd.k12.ca.us 57001 312 

Mr. Luchsinger Science 8 mluchsinger@rusd.k12.ca.us 57011 212 
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TEACHING STAFF CON’T. 

Mr. Malone Sp. Ed Science/Science 7 jmalone@rusd.k12.ca.us 57070 304 

Mr. McCloud History 8 dmccloud@rusd.k12.ca.us 57086 456 

Mr. Mejia P.E. jlmejia@rusd.k12.ca.us 57008 Gym 
Mrs. Michalak English Language Arts 7 mmichalak@rusd.k12.ca.us  57084 310 

Mrs. Parker Science 7 bparker@rusd.k12.ca.us 57080 219 
Mrs. Queyrel Science 7 wqueyrel@rusd.k12.ca.us 57016 222 
Mrs. Reese Math 7/8 hreese@rusd.k12.ca.us 57040 459 

Ms. Ruff Sp. Ed. SDC/SH lruff@rusd.k12.ca.us  57030 807 
Mrs. Rusovick History 8 arusovick@rusd.k12.ca.us 57082 455 
Mr. Salyers Band Director/Piano Lab psalyers@rusd.k12.ca.us 57019 801/712 
Mrs. Saucedo History 7 ssaucedo@rusd.k12.ca.us 57006 458 
Mr. Schanz History 8 sschanz@rusd.k12.ca.us 57007 454 
Mrs. Squire Math 7/Acc. Math 7 jsquire@rusd.k12.ca.us  57081 412 

Mrs. Sundal Sp. Ed. ELA/Hist/Sci hsundal@rusd.k12.ca.us 57031 305 
Mrs. Tiberi Science 8 ktiberi@rusd.k12.ca.us 57013 214 
Mrs. Weinstein Library Media/Tech Ed yweinstein@rusd.k12.ca.us 57115 709/Library 
Ms. Zigmund-Crowder ELA 7/AVID 8 jcrowder@rusd.k12.ca.us 57002 311 

INSTRUCTIONAL ASSISTANTS 
Blanton, Magdalena  Estrada-Carrillo Classroom mblanton@rusd.k12.ca.us  57028 802 

Bobb, Jason Student Aide jbobb@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Dexter, Trisha Student Aide tdexter@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Dixon, Gayle Student Aide gdixon@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Duda, Eleanor Graydon Classroom eduda@rusd.k12.ca.us  57073 313 

Fonseca, Antwan Student Aide afonseca@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Jordan, Angela Navarrete Classroom ajordan@rusd.k12.ca.us 57039 401 

Lemus, Danisha Ruff Classroom dlemus@rusd.k12.ca.us 57030 807 

Pittman, Claudia  Sundal  Classroom cpittman@rusd.k12.ca.us  57070 305 

Quigney, Elizabeth Student Aide equigney@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Reid, Larry Student Aide lreid@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Roman, Rosario Student Aide rroman@rusd.k12.ca.us   

Romero, Shanene Estrada-Carrillo Classroom skromero@rusd.k12.ca.us  57028 802 

Verdusco, Donna Ruff Classroom dverdusco@rusd.k12.ca.us  57030 807 

Williams, Amanda  Acotto Classroom aiwilliams@rusd.k12.ca.us  57044 303 

CAMPUS SUPERVISORS 
Enriquez, Veronica Campus Supervisor venriquez@rusd.k12.ca.us  57118 Office 
Ivery, Valencia Campus Supervisor vivery@rusd.k12.ca.us 57149 Office 
Siy, Peter Campus Supervisor psiy@rusd.k12.ca.us 57132 Office 

CUSTODIAL STAFF 
Jose Llamas  Plant Supervisor jllamas@rusd.k12.ca.us 57130  
Ramirez, Erick Custodian eramirez@rusd.k12.ca.us 57130  

AUXILLARY STAFF 
Branch, Candice Speech Therapist cbranch@rusd.k12.ca.us 809 57035 

Smith, Jan (M, F) Psychologist jlsmith@rusd.k12.ca.us 810 57032 

Aguirre, Jenny Dance Team millerdanceteam@gmail.com   
Salyers, Beth Color Guard cloverzeus@yahoo.com   
Champions After-school Program  801 57019 
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